SIOUX COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2020 GRANTS

The Book Bank

City of Boyden

City of Ireton

Granville Improvement Club

Hawarden Parks and Recreation Committee
Hull Bright Start, Inc.

Justice for All

Northwest Iowa Symphony Orchestra (NISO)
Rock Valley Fire Department

Rock Valley Police Department

Sioux County Library Association
Siouxland Habitat for Humanity

Zestos, Inc.

The Book Bank Repairs

Warning Siren

Ballpark Bathrooms

Ballfield Outfield Fence

Woalking T'rail Lighting Phase 11
Flooring Remodel

Timothy's Trade Project

Patriotic Concert, January 23, 2021
Woater Rescue Boat

Rock Valley Police K-9 Unit
Library Building and Facility Improvement
Rock Valley Habitat Home

Building Project for Receiving/Staging

$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,050.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,862.55
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00



