## SIOUX COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION 2020 GRANTS

The Book Bank	The Book Bank Repairs	\$10,000.00
City of Boyden	Warning Siren	\$7,500.00
City of Ireton	Ballpark Bathrooms	\$10,000.00
Granville Improvement Club	Ballfield Outfield Fence	\$7,500.00
Hawarden Parks and Recreation Committee	Walking Trail Lighting Phase II	\$10,000.00
Hull Bright Start, Inc.	Flooring Remodel	\$10,000.00
Justice for All	Timothy's Trade Project	\$2,050.00
Northwest Iowa Symphony Orchestra (NISO)	Patriotic Concert, January 23, 2021	\$1,000.00
Rock Valley Fire Department	Water Rescue Boat	\$10,000.00
Rock Valley Police Department	Rock Valley Police K-9 Unit	\$3,862.55
Sioux County Library Association	Library Building and Facility Improvement	\$10,000.00
Siouxland Habitat for Humanity	Rock Valley Habitat Home	\$10,000.00
Zestos, Inc.	Building Project for Receiving/Staging	\$10,000.00